NTB1210 Series Non-isolated DC-DC Converters
Input 4.5V-14V, Output 0.59V-5.1V/10A, Single-in-line Package
Page 1 of 13
Technical Specification V1.0  2013.03
Contents
Features .......................................................................... 1
Ordering Information ..................................................... 1
Outline Diagram ............................................................ 2

exchange servers and distributed power
architectures
Ordering Information
See Contents for individual product ordering numbers.
Suffix Description Ordering No.
P Positive logic NTB1210P
*V*
The output voltage
set-point, e.g. the output
voltage of NTB1210-1V2 is
1.2V.
NTB1210P *V*
N Negative logic NTB1210N
POL converters
NTB1210 Series
NTB1210 Series Non-isolated DC-DC Converters
Input 4.5V-14V, Output 0.59V-5.1V/10A, Single-in-line Package
Page 2 of 13
Technical Specification V1.0  2013.03